	Name
	Title
	Unit/Department/Office
	Email Address

	Dr. Jabbar R. Bennett

	Vice President and Chief Diversity Officer
	Office for Institutional Diversity and Inclusion
	jrb1619@msu.edu 

	Dr. Shannon Burton
	University Ombudsperson 
	Office of the University Ombudsperson
	sburton@msu.edu 

	Dr. Mary Finn
	Professor
	School of Criminal Justice
	mfinn@msu.edu 

	Stefan Fletcher, Ph.D., J.D.
	Secretary and Chief of Staff
	Board of Trustees 
	sfletche@msu.edu 

	Dr. Mackenzie Fritz
	Director of Student Support & Accountability
	Office of Student Support & Accountability 
	mfritz@msu.edu 

	Dr. Doug Gage
	Vice President of Research and Innovation 
	Office of Research and Innovation
	gage@msu.edu 

	Gina Henry
	Extension Unit HR Administrator
	MSU Extension
	gina13@msu.edu 

	Stephanie Horton
	Deputy Director of Employee and Labor Relations
	Human Resources
	dawestep@hr.msu.edu 

	Lee Hunter
	Accounting Chief and Financial Manager
	Controller’s Office
	hunteri@ctlr.msu.edu

	Theresa Kelley
	Associate General Counsel
	Office of General Counsel 
	kelleyt@msu.edu

	Dr. Laura McCabe
	Associate Vice President for Research Regulatory Support
	Office of Research Regulatory Support 
	mccabel@msu.edu 

	Matthew Olovson
	Director of Equity and Compliance
	Office for Institutional Diversity and Inclusion
	olovsonm@msu.edu 

	Bianca Price
	Human Resources Manager
	Human Resources
	pricebia@msu.edu 

	Nicole Simi
	Policy Compliance Analyst
	Office of Audit, Risk & Compliance 
	burges87@msu.edu 

	Marilyn Tarrant
	Associate Vice President and Chief Audit, Risk and Compliance Officer
	Office of Audit, Risk, & Compliance 
	marilynt@msu.edu 

	Shannon Torres
	Associate General Counsel
	Office of General Counsel
	Torressh@msu.edu 

	Dr. Francisco Villarruel
	Faculty Grievance Official
	Faculty Grievance & Dispute Resolution Office 
	fvilla@msu.edu 

	Mike Yankowski
	Chief of Police and Executive Director of Public Safety
	Department of Police and Public Safety
	yankows1@msu.edu

	Kara Yermak
	Director of Faculty and Academic Staff Affairs
	Office of the Provost
	burtkara@msu.edu 
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